H13
R.sz.
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H17
R.sz.

1403
€oo
1424
430

- H21

R.s%.

152 -
608
604
1420
439
60%
1845
446
1899
1404
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NOGRADI HUNGARIA KUPA 2015

Retr-0 40
Rajtlista
Rajt- Név
- 35 Bujdosd Zoltén
Rajt Név
i1 Buytaert Sverre
19 Ormay Mihdly
27 Byrczek Jan
9. Sziics Botond
Rajt Név
i 5 Bugér Gergely
5 Silye Imre
9 Polewka Tomasz
13 Makrai Marton
17 Latak Rudolf :
21 ‘Kolanowski Mariusz’
25 Kéki Andréas
29 ifj. Téth Karoly
33 Scultéty Marton
4 Ermachenkov Philipp

41 Baké rron

Klub

pabéni Spartacus

Klub

TROL Belgium
Tabéni: Spartacus
Gliwice ,
Didegydéri TC

- Klub

Pabdni Spartacus
Silvanus SE
Gliwice

.BKX :

POMTERY SE

MKS Metzalowiec Lddz
Szegedi Bokorugrd
Veszprémi TC
Silvanus SE

SSO0 MEPhl

Tabéni Spartacus



H43
R.8%.

666
1405
165
1690
1437
1423
444
465
616
217
1452
622
180
662
219
147
1406
1896
628

H60

R.S%e

1408

€48
1418
g s
1848
159
468
900
1417
1800
1456

D13

" R.S8%.

498

51 ¥ |
R.sz.

1426

Rajt

11
15
19
23
21
31
33
29
43

Rajt
17

Név

Molnér Tibor
Varvolgyi Szilérd
Pap Laszlé
Zdanowicz Jan
Seultéty Gabor
Ormay Gydxgy
Mihdczi Zoltéan
Vords Alpar
Dresée Werner
Bujdosd Istvan
Téth Kéroly
Szebeli Istvan
Acs Gabor

SzentgySrgyi Zsolt

Szebényi Béla
Jéni Jénos
Buytaert Frank
Vanké Péter
Faggyas Ldszld

Név
®éki Miklés

Wysocki Andrze]
dr. GombkﬁtélPéter

‘Hegediis Andxas

Lux Ivén
Railimo Matti
Andrdsi Lajos
Kajén Liszl6
Kempelen Miklds
Molndr G3gbor
Hegediis Abel

Név

Poleuwka Aleksandra

Név

Ceulemans-Lisse

Klub

SMAFC
BK
Tipo
Gliwice
SAS

- KFKI

Tipo

Kolozsvari TranSilva

OLV Uslar
Tabdni Spartacus
Veszprémi TC
Siketek SC .
Zalaegerszegi TC
SMAFC

EK

B -

TROL Belgiun
Hegyisport

Tipo

Klub

Szegedi Bokorugrd
Gliwice
Tipo

"BEAC

BEAC

SOC Heinola
Herkules
FOMTERV SE
EK

MAFC

BEAC |

Klub

Gliwice

Klub

' TROL Belgium



D19
B.a%.

1844
143%0
496
158

D43
R.sz.

448
1448
- 1445
1428
156
1443

D6o
R.sz.
1400

209
1457

Rajt

15
it 3
21

Rajt

33
19
23
31

Rajt

17

B =

Név

Birdé Fruzsina
Séndor Timea
Vorobyeva Dariya
Nagy I1dikd

Név

Wysocka Jolanta
Wengrin signes
Jendvdri Gabriella
Holper Antdénia
Drese Evi

Bacsd Piroska

Név

Ludvig,égnes
Bird Aletta
Fischer Maria

Klub

BEAC
Silvanus SE
SSO MEPhl

~ 0sC

Klub

Gliwice
Tipo
Hegyisport
Tipo

OLV Uslar
MAFC -

Klub

MAFC
BEAC
Tipo



